
2 tiers/100 servings

2 tiers/50 servings

2 tiers/88 servings

3 tiers/58 servings

3 tiers/80 servings

3 tiers/115 servings

$361

$269

$345

$368

$408

2 tiers/38 servings

2 tiers/70 servings

$249

$296

4 tiers/140 servings

$475

Sheet cake/25 servings $118

Sheet cake/50 servings $207

$621

Kristenscupcakecafe.com

Please note, these are all
base prices that do not

include design or
delivery. 

B
ASE

PRICE LIST


