Please note, these are all base prices that do not include design or delivery.

2 tiers/38 servings	\$249
2 tiers/70 servings	\$296
2 tiers/100 servings	\$361
2 tiers/50 servings	\$269
2 tiers/88 servings	\$345
3 tiers/58 servings	\$368
3 tiers/80 servings	\$408
3 tiers/115 servings	\$475
4 tiers/140 servings	\$621
Sheet cake/25 servings \$118	
Sheet cake/50 servings \$207	



Kristenscupcakecafe.com